OLBIA
 Surface / Suspended
 IP66
LED
OLBIA OLBIA
Surface / Suspended
LIGHT OUTPUT up to 7090 lm

Ta=25°C
180° 150°150°
0° 30°30°
90°
60°
90°
60°
120°120°
drawing #1
Net
lumen
output
CCT Power Dimensions Weight Purchase code
(lm) (K) (W) (mm) (kg)
1260 4000 10 A: 662 D:350 1.30 OLBIA.60.10.1260.4K.66
1510 4000 12 A: 662 D:350 1.20 OLBIA.60.12.1510.4K.66
1950 4000 15 A: 662 D:350 1.30 OLBIA.60.15.1950.4K.66
2320 4000 18 A: 1272 D:700 1.90 OLBIA.120.18.2320.4K.66
2860 4000 22 A: 1272 D:700 1.70 OLBIA.120.22.2860.4K.66
3920 4000 30 A: 1272 D:700 1.90 OLBIA.120.30.3920.4K.66
5650 4000 43 A: 1272 D:700 1.90 OLBIA.120.43.5650.4K.66
2810 4000 22 A: 1572 D:940 2.30 OLBIA.150.22.2810.4K.66
3530 4000 27 A: 1572 D:940 2.20 OLBIA.150.27.3530.4K.66
4940 4000 37 A: 1572 D:940 2.30 OLBIA.150.37.4940.4K.66
7090 4000 54 A: 1572 D:940 2.30 OLBIA.150.54.7090.4K.66
A
D 95
10
0